
1A
Imperial Lanes Camanche
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Jacob Hartman Camanche 236 279 515
Troy Edmunds Camanche 203 300 503
Andrew Hall DeWitt 203 287 490
Kalen Recker West Delaware 259 192 451
Seth Steines Camanche 256 192 448
Lane Walker DeWitt 199 236 435
Louis Shontz West Delaware 215 215 430
Garrett Kadolph Wahlert Catholic 265 155 420
CJ Rich West Delaware 183 225 408
Will Kamentz Wahlert Catholic 241 146 387
David Hendricks Camanche 161 224 385
James Baumler North Fayatte Valley 177 203 380
Carson Schnieders West Delaware 190 186 376
Gabe Drinkwater West Delaware 195 174 369
William Vanderbilt DeWitt 184 172 356
Thomas Sadler North Fayatte Valley 162 191 353
Corey McAleer DeWitt 129 221 350
Connor McMurray North Fayatte Valley 170 180 350
Ben Vaassen Wahlert Catholic 156 189 345
Kelton Loomis North Fayatte Valley 148 191 339
Nick Splinter Wahlert Catholic 170 168 338
Kaden Dammeier DeWitt 150 185 335
Connor Beutin Wahlert Catholic 176 153 329
Tyson Edmunds Camanche 166 161 327
Mason Brown-Gonnerman North Fayatte Valley 149 174 323
Eli Haack DeWitt 157 165 322
Carter Hancock Wahlert Catholic 155 147 302
Dominic Rave-Olson West Delaware 130 170 300
Ethan Schultz Camanche 133 165 298
Brice Burgin North Fayatte Valley 127 141 268
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0



BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0

1A
Imperial Lanes-Camanche
FEBRUARY 15, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Camanche 2178 215 222 214 195 227 3251
West Delaware 2034 208 203 175 185 200 3005
DeWitt 1966 176 215 196 210 162 2925
Wahlert Catholic 1819 189 180 220 134 169 2711
North Fayette Valley 1745 202 162 144 200 171 2624
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0

Camanche 
Jacob Hartman 236 279 515
Troy Edmunds 203 300 503
Seth Steines 256 192 448
David Hendricks 161 224 385
Tyson Edmunds 166 161 327
Ethan Schultz 133 165 298

TOTAL 2178
DeWitt
Andrew Hall 203 287 490
Lane Walker 199 236 435
William Vanderbilt 184 172 356
Corey McAleer 129 221 350
Kaden Dammeier 150 185 335
Eli Haack 157 165 322

TOTAL 1966
North Fayette Valley
James Baumler 177 203 380
Thomas Sadler 162 191 353
Connor McMurray 170 180 350
Kelton Loomis 148 191 339
Mason Brown-Gonnerman 149 174 323
Brice Burgin 127 141 268

TOTAL 1745
Wahlert Catholic
Garrett Kadolph 265 155 420
Will Kamentz 241 146 387
Ben Vaassen 156 189 345
Nick Splinter 170 168 338
Connor Beutin 176 153 329
Carter Hancock 155 147 302

TOTAL 1819
West Delaware
Kalen Recker 259 192 451
Louis Shontz 215 215 430
CJ Rich 183 225 408
Carson Schnieders 190 186 376



Gabe Drinkwater 195 174 369
Dominic Rave-Olson 130 170 300

TOTAL 2034
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


